13. - 15. April 2013

2013 Australian Multi Class Age Championships

Page: 1

Startlist

North-West Aquatic

1. McConnell, Ashleigh
(59/5SB9/SM9)

F 1996 11
19
25
31
35
41
47
59

Girls 100m Freestyle
Girls 50m Butterfly
Girls 50m Backstroke
Girls 50m Breaststroke
Girls 50m Freestyle
Girls 100m Butterfly
Girls 100m Backstroke

Girls 200m Individual Medley SM5-SM16

01:07,98
00:35,57
00:37,00
00:47,51
00:31,29
01:23,69
01:22,45
03:01,93

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR

TITANIUM

sporfstiming

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre Adelaide

your international swim-service-provider




