Startlist

North-West Aquatic

1.	McConnell, Ashleigh	F 1996	11	Girls 100m Freestyle	01:07,98
	(S9/SB9/SM9)		19	Girls 50m Butterfly	00:35,57
			25	Girls 50m Backstroke	00:37,00
			31	Girls 50m Breaststroke	00:47,51
			35	Girls 50m Freestyle	00:31,29
			41	Girls 100m Butterfly	01:23,69
			47	Girls 100m Backstroke	01:22,45
			59	Girls 200m Individual Medley SM5-SM16	03:01,93



